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NZ: 1 DAUNTLESS LANE, ARDMORE AIRPORT, AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND    AUS: EASTERN AVENUE, GOLD COAST AIRPORT, GOLD COAST, AUSTRALIA

PRICE    US$1.1-MILLION

LOCATION   NEW ZEALAND 

COMMENTS

CAT A PERFORMANCE
NO DAMAGE HISTORY, 3 OWNERS SINCE NEW
FUEL BURN ONLY 250 LITRES PER HOUR
FULL STRIP & PAINTED 2018
GOOD SOURCE OF PARTS IN AUSTRALIA

COMPONENT TIMES 

ITEM
MRB’S
TRB’S
MGB
TRANSMISSION MAST ASSY
TGB

FADEC PW207D (2)
ENGINE #1
ENGINE #2
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RETIREMENT OR OH
O/C
5,000
5,000
3,000
2,500

845 TSO
3,500
4,000

HOURS REMAINING
 O/C
 1,767
 1,917
 1,893
 377

 2,654
 3,153

% REMAINING
 
 35%
 38%
 63%
 15%

 75%
 78%
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AVIONICS

ADSB OUT & IN 
TRANSPONDER GARMIN GTX330ES/SSD120
TRAFFIC AWARENESS AVIDYNE TAS620
OEI TRAINING SWITCH
VEMD
AUDIO/ICS PS ENGINEERING PAC24
VHF COM GPS GARMIN GNC420W/KI525 INDICATOR
VHF FM COM TECHNISONIC TDFM-615
ELT KANNAD AF-H INTEGRA

EQUIPMENT

2 + 6 SEATS
COMPRESSOR WASH KIT
HIGH SKIDS
WIRE STRIKE PROTECTION SYSTEM
CARGO HOOK (50 HOURS ONLY, LOADS <700KG)
AIR CON
PARTICLE SEPARATOR
FLOATS FIXED PROVISIONS
ROTOR BRAKE
200 LB INCREASE GROSS WEIGHT STC
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STEPHEN GREEN

PARTNER
 STEPHEN@PACIFICAIRHUB.COM
+64 21 280 3951

When you work with the team at  Pacific AirHub, you are 
dealing with aviation professionals that have been in  
the industry for over 3-decades. 

We know you want a good product, at a fair price, and 
you want it quickly. That is why we are hands-on from  
hangar to hangar, no matter where in the world you are.

“ “

DAN EGAN

PARTNER
DAN@PACIFICAIRHUB.COM
+61 408 697 778

SEAN MORAGHAN

PARTS SALES MANAGER
SEAN@PACIFICAIRHUB.COM
+64 21 579 243
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