



PRICE

US\$1.1-MILLION

LOCATION

NEW ZEALAND

COMMENTS

CAT A PERFORMANCE
NO DAMAGE HISTORY, 3 OWNERS SINCE NEW
FUEL BURN ONLY 250 LITRES PER HOUR
FULL STRIP & PAINTED 2018
GOOD SOURCE OF PARTS IN AUSTRALIA



COMPONENT TIMES

ITEM MRB'S	RETIREMENT OR OH O/C	HOURS REMAINING O/C	% REMAINING
TRB'S	5,000	1,767	35%
MGB	5,000	1,917	38%
TRANSMISSION MAST ASSY	3,000	1,893	63%
TGB	2,500	377	15%
FADEC PW207D (2)	845 TSO		
ENGINE #1	3,500	2,654	75%
ENGINE #2	4,000	3,153	78%









AVIONICS

ADSB OUT & IN
TRANSPONDER GARMIN GTX330ES/SSD120
TRAFFIC AWARENESS AVIDYNE TAS620
OEI TRAINING SWITCH
VEMD
AUDIO/ICS PS ENGINEERING PAC24
VHF COM GPS GARMIN GNC420W/KI525 INDICATOR
VHF FM COM TECHNISONIC TDFM-615
ELT KANNAD AF-H INTEGRA

EQUIPMENT

2+6 SEATS
COMPRESSOR WASH KIT
HIGH SKIDS
WIRE STRIKE PROTECTION SYSTEM
CARGO HOOK (50 HOURS ONLY, LOADS <700KG)
AIR CON
PARTICLE SEPARATOR
FLOATS FIXED PROVISIONS
ROTOR BRAKE
200 LB INCREASE GROSS WEIGHT STC





